
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not Classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
2
1

55
86
6

45
15
12
22
5

26
44
70
43
71
33
34
53

16
17
9

28
25
39

Name

Guy Martin
Ian Lougher
Darran Lindsay
*Cameron Donald
Paul Hunt
Martin Finnegan
*Conor Cummins
Tim Poole
Nigel Beattie
Chris Palmer
William Dunlop
Barry Davidson
Victor Gilmore
Stephen Oates
Davy Morgan
*Mark Buckley
*Dwyer Agnew
*Scott Wilson

John Burrows
*Alan Jackson
Mark Parrett
Derek Brien
Paul Dobbs
*Bret Crossley

Machine

600 AIM Yamaha
600 Blackhorse Honda
600 Nibbles Honda
600 Rob. Conc. Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Alpha Boilers Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Honda
600 R&Track Yamaha
600 S/way Slate&Tile Honda
600 Solitude Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
600 DMRR Honda
600 Blackhorse Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Jackson Kawasaki

600 HM Yamaha
600 Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Kawasaki
600 Triumph
600 Honda

Laps

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

5
4
3
3
0
0

Total Tm
19:24.140
19:24.818
19:27.819
19:28.221
19:28.833
19:34.631
19:36.986
19:37.960
19:39.008
19:42.498
20:09.673
20:12.519
20:13.613
20:15.014
20:16.654
20:16.868
20:50.226
20:54.539

12:55.855
10:32.549
7:42.424
7:58.795

-.---
-.---

Avg. Speed
105.142
105.081
104.811
104.775
104.720
104.203
103.994
103.908
103.816
103.510
101.184
100.947
100.856
100.740
100.604
100.586
97.902
97.566

98.601
96.751
99.260
95.866
-
-

Best Tm
2:22.608
2:22.966
2:24.161
2:23.415
2:23.929
2:24.386
2:25.311
2:24.340
2:25.018
2:25.190
2:27.868
2:28.212
2:29.044
2:28.661
2:30.379
2:30.169
2:33.205
2:34.791

2:30.604
2:32.676
2:30.768
2:34.747

-.---
-.---

Best Spd
107.287
107.018
106.131
106.683
106.302
105.966
105.291
106.000
105.504
105.379
103.471
103.231
102.654
102.919
101.743
101.885
99.866
98.843

101.591
100.212
101.480
98.871

-
-

In Lap

8
8
8
4
8
8
4
6
5
3
6
5
7
3
8
2
5
5

4
3
2
2
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
WINNER : CAROB CHALLENGE TROPHY : GUY MARTIN
FASTEST LAP : CASTLETOWN TRADERS TROPHY : GUY MARTIN 2m 22.608S  107.287mph ON LAP 8
BEST NEWCOMER : CASTLETOWN TRADERS CUP : CAMERON DONALD

S100

13th July 2006

[7] S&S MOTORS 600cc SOLOS

Race (8 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

13/07/2006 11:50

2006 STEAM PACKET SOUTHERN 100 ROAD RACES

Printed: 13/07/2006 12:08:04

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.678

Avg. Speed

105.142

Best Lap Tm

2:22.608

Best Spd

107.287

Best Lap by

[2] Guy Martin
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